
Low Voltage Products contacts
New Zealand

Updated to January 2012

Name Description Landline Mobile Email

Neal Bent Product Manager – Breakers & Switches 09 966 4602 021 421 418 neal.bent@nz.abb.com

Craig Blackmore Customer Services Manager 09 966 4608 021 584 188 craig.blackmore@nz.abb.com

Pauline Brunton Internal Sales Co-ordinator 09 966 4609 pauline.brunton@nz.abb.com

Kerryn Fisk Marketing Executive 09 966 4607 021 862 780 kerryn.fisk@nz.abb.com

Tim Gallagher Sales Engineer, South Island 021 241 2864 timothy.gallagher@nz.abb.com

John Guptill Product Support Engineer 09 966 4614 021 784 686 john.guptill@nz.abb.com

Alan Hares Sales Engineer, Auckland & North 021 565 133 alan.hares@nz.abb.com

Zain Hardcastle Sales Engineer, Mid North Island & Wellington 021  569 191 zain.hardcastle@nz.abb.com

Koloa Hau Projects 021 565 128 koloa.hau@nz.abb.com

Simon Horlock Product Management & Technical Support 09 966 4615 021 527 205 simon.horlock@nz.abb.com

Maia Kawana National Sales Manager 021 773 292 maia.kawana@nz.abb.com

Rob McCaskie Product Manager – Control Products 09 966 4605 021 817 738 rob.mccaskie@nz.abb.com

Bobby Merai Building & Automation Product Specialist 09 966 4610 021 969 244 bobby.merai@nz.abb.com

Jason Morris Store Manager 09 259 5408 jason.morris@nz.abb.com

Melvin Penman General Manager 09 966 4603 021 535 431 melvin.penman@nz.abb.com

Juricz Scott Customer Services/Sales Support 09 966 4611 juricz.scott@nz.abb.com

John Solia Stores 09 259 5408 john.solia@nz.abb.com

Tushar Warkhade Sales Engineer, Utilities / Waikato & BOP 021 353 811 tushar.warkhade@nz.abb.com

Anthony Waldron Logistics/Customer Service 09 966 4630 anthony.waldron@nz.abb.com

James Welsh Logistics/Customer Service 09 966 4631 james.welsh@nz.abb.com

Michael Wright Projects Engineer 09 966 4616 021 498 995 michael.wright@nz.abb.com

Customer Service/Sales 09 966 4600 lvproducts@nz.abb.com


